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Now I'd like to ask you several questions about our governmental system. First, how much trust and
confidence do you have in our federal government in Washington when it comes to handling [ITEMS READ
IN ORDER] -- a great deal, a fair amount, not very much, or none at all?
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deal amount much atall opinion amount

2010 Sep 13-16 11 46 30 12 1 57



2010 Sep 13-16

2009 Aug 31-Sep 2
2008 Sep 8-11
2007 Sep 14-16
2007 Feb 1-4
2006 Sep 7-10
2006 Feb 6-9
2005 Sep 12-15
2005 Feb 7-10
2004 Sep 13-15
2004 Feb 9-12
2003 Sep 8-10
2003 Jul 18-20
2003 Feb 3-6
2002 Sep 5-8
2002 Jun 17-19
2002 Feb 4-6
2001 Oct 11-14
2001 Sep 7-10
2001 Feb 1-4
2000 Jul 6-9
2000 May 18-21
1998 Dec 28-29
1997 May 30-Jun 1
1976 Jun

1974 Apr

1972 May
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